### Edgar Filing: NETWORK APPLIANCE INC - Form 4

NETWORK Form 4 March 03, 24 <b>FORN</b> Check th if no lon, subject to Section 1 Form 4 c	<b>I 4</b> UNITED STATE is box ger STATEMENT ( 16.	Washington DF CHANGES IN	n, D.C. 20549	•		OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou	
Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Form 5 obligations may continue. Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940							
(Print or Type	Responses)						
	Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> HOVEN DANIEL J	2. Issuer Name <b>an</b> Symbol NETWORK AP [NTAP]		-	5. Relationship of Issuer (Check	Reporting Pers	
(Last) 495 EAST .	(First) (Middle) JAVA DRIVE	3. Date of Earliest 7 (Month/Day/Year) 03/01/2005	Fransaction		Director X Officer (give below) Chief E		Owner er (specify er
SUNNYVA	(Street) LE, CA 94089	4. If Amendment, D Filed(Month/Day/Yea	-		6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M Person	ne Reporting Pe	rson
(City)	(State) (Zip)	Table I - Non-	Derivative Secu	irities Acq	uired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	any		omr Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4 and (A or	f (D) 1 5) )	) 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock	03/01/2005	S <u>(1)</u>	25,000 D	\$ 29.794 (2)	3,837,999	Ι	by Trust $(3)$
Common Stock					42,490	D	
Common Stock					56,668	I	by Lmtd Ptnrshp (4)
Common Stock					970,000	I	by Lmtd Ptnrshp2
					170	Ι	

#### Edgar Filing: NETWORK APPLIANCE INC - Form 4

Common Stock			by Spouse
Common Stock	1,806,500	Ι	by Trust1
Common Stock	85,800	Ι	by Trust2 $(8)$
Common Stock	332,869	I	by Trust3

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. ofNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Secur	unt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
WARMENHOVEN DANIEL J 495 EAST JAVA DRIVE SUNNYVALE, CA 94089			Chief Executive Officer				
Signatures							
By: Janice Mahoney by Power o Warmenhoven	f Attorne	y For: Danie	l J.	03/03/2005			
<u>**</u> Signature of	Reporting Pe	erson		Date			

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The sale(s) reported in this Form 4 was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on June 18, 2004.
- (2) The sale prices for the reported transaction were in a range of \$29.70 to \$29.897 per share.
- (3) Shares held in trust by Daniel J. Warmenhoven & Charmaine A. Warmenhoven, trustees to The Warmenhoven 1987 Revocable Trust UTA dated 12/16/87, as amended.
- Shares held by Warmenhoven Enterprises LP, a limited partnership of which the Warmenhoven Management Trust is the general partner,(4) of which the reporting person and his wife are the trustees. Reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of such shares except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- Shares held by Warmenhoven Ventures LP, a limited partnership of which the Warmenhoven Management Trust is the general partner, of(5) which the reporting person and his wife are the trustees. Reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of such shares except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- (6) Shares held by Charmaine A. Warmenhoven, Mr. Warmenhoven's spouse, as separate property. Reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of such shares.
- (7) Shares held in trust by Richard A. Andre, trustee to The Warmenhoven 1995 Children's Trust, under trust agreement dated 5/1/95.
   (7) Reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of such shares.
- (8) Shares held in trust by Richard A. Andre, trustee to The Daniel J. Warmenhoven 1991 Children's Trust. Reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of such shares.
- (9) Shares held in trust by Curtis Burr and Richard A. Andre, trustees of The Warmenhoven Family Irrevocable Trust, under trust agreement dated 4/10/00. Reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of such shares.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.